
Sunday, June 17, 2012
    Veterans Gamblers

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 18 seconds    Veterans   12 inch  Judge: Blake Stafford
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       V12002  Burgee      37.11       2     0     6     1       20         53 1 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 1
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 100.0%



Sunday, June 17, 2012
    Performance III Gamblers

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 18 seconds    Performance III    8 inch  Judge: Blake
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P08014  Dallas      42.24       2     0     3     3                  26 1
       P08006  April       45.45       0     2     4     0                  22 2
       P08011  Hannah      51.21       1     0     3     2                  18 3

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 17 seconds    Performance III   12 inch  Judge: Blake
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P12002  Dasher      35.33       2     2     5     1       20         60 1 Qualified
       P12005  Twix        37.92       2     1     5     1       20         55 2 Qualified
       P12016  Zorro       35.50       2     0     6     1       20         53 3 Qualified
       P12003  Dash        33.70       2     0     5     1       20         50 4 Qualified
       P12009  Logan       38.11       2     0     5     1       20         50  Qualified
       P12006  Ollie       40.80       2     0     5     1                  30  
       P12010  Bunjy       Absent  

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 16 seconds    Performance III   16 inch  Judge: Blake
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P16020  Dodger      36.42       1     0     4     4       20         43 1 Qualified
       P16003  Neo         36.88       0     2     4     0       20         42 2 Qualified
       P16027  West        38.25       0     2     4     0       20         42 3 Qualified
       P16004  Tucker      39.13       0     0     5     1                  36 4
       P16026  Sony        No Time     0     4     4     2                  34  
       P16021  Holly       No Time     2     0     5     1                  30  
       P16031  Sammy       39.53       0     2     4     1                  23  
       P16017  Tinker      No Time     0     1     5     3                  23  
       P16030  Tokala      39.38       0     2     3     0                  19  
       P16024  Sayre       Absent  
       P16023  Romance     Absent  

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 16 seconds    Performance III   22 inch  Judge: Blake
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P22017  Edge-n-heim 37.70       2     1     3     1       20         49 1 Qualified
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       P22004  Abra        38.97       0     2     5     3       20         48 2 Qualified
       P22032  Theo        41.71       2     2     3     1                  34 3
       P22001  Hawkeye     41.95       2     1     4     2                  33 4
       P22026  Chowder     No Time     2     1     4     1                  32  
       P22027  Alex        44.45       0     3     5     0                  30  
       P22014  Bounce      No Time     1     0     2     1                  14  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 25
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 10
              Percent Qualified: 40.0%



Sunday, June 17, 2012
    Masters Gamblers

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 17 seconds    Masters  12 inch  Judge: Blake Stafford
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       12015   Super Sonic 39.14       2     1     3     2       20         50 1 Qualified
       12003   Whoopie     39.83       2     0     5     1       20         50 2 Qualified
       12014   Radar       39.58       2     0     4     3       20         49 3 Qualified
       12005   Olivia      39.95       1     1     4     2       20         46 4 Qualified
       12006   Zip         37.43       2     0     5     1                  30  
       12001   Frenzi      43.03       2     1     3     2                  30  
       12009   Hamels      42.53       0     1     5     4                  24  
       12004   Can-A-Soda  Absent  

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 16 seconds    Masters  16 inch  Judge: Blake Stafford
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       16030   Mickle      36.21       2     0     7     2       20         57 1 Qualified
       16024   Figment     33.55       2     1     4     3       20         54 2 Qualified
       16020   Samba       39.11       2     0     3     0       20         43 3 Qualified
       16012   Niki        No Time     1     2     6     2                  37 4
       16029   Idgie       No Time     2     1     4     2                  33  
       16014   Ripcord     38.53       2     0     4     2                  28  
       16016   Ritz        43.92       1     2     2     3                  26  

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 15 seconds    Masters  22 inch  Judge: Blake Stafford
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       22018   Jack D      34.36       2     2     4     2       20         58 1 Qualified
       22042   Opal        34.50       2     0     7     3       20         58 2 Qualified
       22035   Lindy       34.00       1     3     4     3       20         57 3 Qualified
       22055   Eve         35.13       2     2     4     1       20         57 4 Qualified
       22052   Winnie      36.35       2     2     4     1       20         57 5 Qualified
       22015   Winkle      35.95       2     1     5     2       20         56 6 Qualified
       22004   Risk        38.13       2     1     5     2       20         56  Qualified
       22047   Royce       34.01       0     3     6     2       20         55  Qualified
       22033   E-Z         35.82       2     0     6     1       20         53  Qualified
       22001   Casey       36.00       2     1     4     2       20         53  Qualified
       22068   Ripley      37.48       2     1     4     2       20         53  Qualified
       22020   Booker T    37.16       2     1     4     0       20         51  Qualified
       22048   Quid        31.64       1     1     5     3       20         50  Qualified
       22077   Flo Jo      34.50       0     2     6     2       20         50  Qualified
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       22075   Sizzle      36.76       2     1     3     2       20         50  Qualified
       22060   Maizy       No Time     2     2     5     1                  40  
       22076   Rumble      40.95       2     2     4     1                  37  
       22022   Rhyme       35.70       2     2     4     0                  36  
       22041   Paiva       37.25       2     0     7     1                  36  
       22037   Bug         38.42       2     2     3     2                  35  
       22045   Blaze       39.60       2     1     5     1                  35  
       22062   Nutmeg      44.24       2     0     5     4                  33  
       22028   Fringe      36.70       2     0     6     0                  32  
       22032   Zaney       41.66       2     1     4     1                  32  
       22036   Flash C     41.37       1     1     5     4                  31  
       22044   Puffin      No Time     1     2     3     3                  29  
       22023   Speed       36.49       1     2     3     2                  28  
       22017   Zip         No Time     0     3     4     1                  28  
       22057   Sassy       No Time     1     1     5     1                  28  
       22061   Reddi       No Time     1     1     4     3                  27  
       22010   Gem         40.06       2     0     3     2                  25  
       22031   Tia         51.43       2     0     3     1                  24  
       22003   Wren        34.49       2     0     2     1                  21  
       22059   Lambchop    No Time     1     1     1     3                  18  
       22013   Cache       39.91       0     2     2     0                  16  
       22005   Crave       Absent  
       22019   Blessing    Absent  
       22026   Danica      Absent  
       22050   Chantey     Absent  
       22073   Rivet       Absent  

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 15 seconds    Masters  26 inch  Judge: Blake Stafford
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       26005   Whip        35.23       2     1     5     3       20         57 1 Qualified
       26013   Orbit       38.28       0     3     4     1       20         48 2 Qualified
       26016   Ruse        47.46       2     0     6     1                  33 3
       26008   Bossman     No Time     1     3     2     4                  32 4
       26009   Vapor       34.84       1     1     4     2                  26  
       26017   Sequel      Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 54
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 7
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 24
              Percent Qualified: 44.4%



Sunday, June 17, 2012
    Performance III Pairs

Distance: 160 yards  SCT: 58 seconds    Performance III   Mini  Judge: Blake Stafford
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P08006  April       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P08009  Riggins    

       P12006  Ollie       41.80                0      1      0      0     46.80   4 Qualified
       P12009  Logan      Qualified

       P08012  Matty       43.01                0      0      0      0     43.01   3 Qualified
       P12003  Dash       Qualified

       P08010  Katie       42.11                0      0      0      0     42.11   2 Qualified
       P12002  Dasher     Qualified

       P08014  Dallas      44.07                0      1      0      0     49.07    Qualified
       P12016  Zorro      Qualified

       P12005  Twix        41.99                0      0      0      0     41.99   1 Qualified
       P12015  Keeta      Qualified

       P12010  Bunjy       Absent  
                          

Distance: 164 yards  SCT: 55 seconds    Performance III   Open  Judge: Blake Stafford
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P16001  Grace       46.47                0      0      0      0     46.47   3 Qualified
       P16024  Sayre      Qualified

       P16003  Neo         54.57                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16020  Dodger     

       P16014  Burgee      47.10                0      0      0      0     47.10   4 Qualified
       P16017  Tinker     Qualified

       P16023  Romance     Absent  
                          

       P22006  Rivet       Absent  
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       P16026  Sony        37.57                0      0      0      0     37.57   1 Qualified
       P22004  Abra       Qualified

       P22026  Chowder     45.00                1      0      0      0     50.00    Qualified
       P22032  Theo       Qualified

       P16027  West        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22014  Bounce     

       P22017  Edge-n-heim 43.90                0      0      0      0     43.90   2 Qualified
       P22027  Alex       Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 26
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 20
              Percent Qualified: 76.9%



Sunday, June 17, 2012
    Masters Pairs

Distance: 160 yards  SCT: 55 seconds    Masters  Mini  Judge: Blake Stafford
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       12001   Frenzi      54.11                0      0      0      0     54.11    Qualified
       12014   Radar      Qualified

       12004   Can-A-Soda  Absent  
                          

       12005   Olivia      43.86                0      0      0      0     43.86   4 Qualified
       16029   *** Idgie ***

       12008   Roc         42.59                0      0      0      0     42.59   3 Qualified
       16020   Samba      Qualified

       12015   Super Sonic 46.37                0      0      0      0     46.37    Qualified
       16019   Dorsey     Qualified

       12009   Hamels      49.54                1      0      0      0     54.54    Qualified
       16016   Ritz       Qualified

       16008   Deuce       41.49                0      0      0      0     41.49   2 Qualified
       16010   Talos      Qualified

       16012   Niki        34.89                0      0      0      0     34.89   1 Qualified
       16029   Idgie      Qualified

       16022   Poppy       44.05                0      0      0      0     44.05    Qualified
       16024   Figment    Qualified

Distance: 164 yards  SCT: 52 seconds    Masters  Open  Judge: Blake Stafford
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       16030   Mickle      34.01                0      0      0      0     34.01   1 Qualified
       22042   Opal       Qualified

       12006   Zip         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22060   Maizy      

       12003   Whoopie     37.67                0      0      0      0     37.67   4 Qualified
       22001   Casey      Qualified
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       16014   Ripcord     39.56                0      1      0      0     44.56    Qualified
       22036   Flash C    Qualified

       22004   Risk        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22015   Winkle     

       22010   Gem         39.54                0      1      0      0     44.54    Qualified
       22075   Sizzle     Qualified

       22017   Zip         41.32                0      0      0      0     41.32    Qualified
       22076   Rumble     Qualified

       22018   Jack D      36.75                0      1      0      0     41.75    Qualified
       22020   Booker T   Qualified

       22019   Blessing    47.95                0      0      0      0     47.95    Qualified
       22022   Rhyme      Qualified

       22023   Speed       41.66                1      0      0      0     46.66    Qualified
       22028   Fringe     Qualified

       22026   Danica      52.92                1      1      0      0     62.92    
       22062   Nutmeg     

       22031   Tia         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22059   Lambchop   

       22032   Zaney       37.11                0      0      0      0     37.11   3 Qualified
       22055   Eve        Qualified

       22033   E-Z         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22044   Puffin     

       22035   Lindy       42.42                0      0      0      0     42.42    Qualified
       22072   Dazzle     Qualified

       22045   Blaze       47.60                1      1      0      0     57.60    
       22047   Royce      

       22050   Chantey     Absent  
                          

       22077   Flo Jo      36.88                0      0      0      0     36.88   2 Qualified
       26005   Whip       Qualified

       22068   Ripley      39.08                0      0      0      0     39.08   6 Qualified
       26016   Ruse       Qualified

       22041   Paiva       38.43                0      0      0      0     38.43   5 Qualified
       22048   Quid       Qualified

       26017   Sequel      Absent  
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       22037   Bug         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26013   Orbit      

       22052   Winnie      39.30                0      0      0      0     39.30   7 Qualified
       26008   Bossman    Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 57
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 43
              Percent Qualified: 75.4%



Sunday, June 17, 2012
    Veterans Standard

Distance: 195 yards  SCT: 68 seconds    Veterans   12 inch  Judge: Blake Stafford
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       V12002  Burgee      52.63      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 1
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 100.0%



Sunday, June 17, 2012
    Performance III Standard

Distance: 188 yards  SCT: 70 seconds    Performance III    8 inch  Judge: Blake Stafford
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08014  Dallas      53.29      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P08010  Katie       55.92      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P08009  Riggins     48.09      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    3
       P08006  April       70.44      0.44      1      0      0      0     5.44    4
       P08011  Hannah      74.81      4.81      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 188 yards  SCT: 67 seconds    Performance III   12 inch  Judge: Blake Stafford
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12005  Twix        43.79      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P12002  Dasher      47.92      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P12009  Logan       55.91      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P12016  Zorro       57.11      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       P12015  Keeta       57.52      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       P12003  Dash        55.04      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P12010  Bunjy       Absent  

Distance: 195 yards  SCT: 65 seconds    Performance III   16 inch  Judge: Blake Stafford
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16031  Sammy       55.75      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16001  Grace       55.80      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P16017  Tinker      61.20      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P16004  Tucker      54.26      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    4
       P16027  West        60.15      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16020  Dodger      66.96      1.96      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16021  Holly       49.17      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16023  Romance     Absent  

Distance: 195 yards  SCT: 65 seconds    Performance III   22 inch  Judge: Blake Stafford
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P22027  Alex        58.34      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P22014  Bounce      63.44      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    2
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       P22004  Abra        56.01      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22017  Edge-n-heim 44.37      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22032  Theo        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22002  Kenna       Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 23
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 11
              Percent Qualified: 47.8%



Sunday, June 17, 2012
    Masters Standard

Distance: 188 yards  SCT: 67 seconds    Masters  12 inch  Judge: Blake Stafford
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12006   Zip         44.03      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       12003   Whoopie     48.74      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       12015   Super Sonic 48.79      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       12014   Radar       50.56      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       12005   Olivia      73.56      6.56      0      0      0      0     6.56     
       12001   Frenzi      76.38      9.38      1      0      0      0     14.38    
       12002   Tres Jolie  No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       12008   Roc         55.24      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       12009   Hamels      Absent  

Distance: 188 yards  SCT: 64 seconds    Masters  16 inch  Judge: Blake Stafford
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16029   Idgie       43.72      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       16030   Mickle      46.47      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       16024   Figment     51.26      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       16020   Samba       53.27      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       16014   Ripcord     46.07      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       16019   Dorsey      60.91      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       16010   Talos       66.58      2.58      1      0      0      0     7.58     
       16008   Deuce       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16012   Niki        51.87      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16016   Ritz        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16022   Poppy       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 195 yards  SCT: 62 seconds    Masters  22 inch  Judge: Blake Stafford
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22033   E-Z         38.06      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22042   Opal        40.56      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22076   Rumble      42.34      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22048   Quid        43.47      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       22032   Zaney       43.96      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    5 Qualified
       22055   Eve         44.34      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    6 Qualified
       22044   Puffin      46.81      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22041   Paiva       48.65      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22062   Nutmeg      51.87      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
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       22019   Blessing    58.89      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22060   Maizy       39.82      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22020   Booker T    42.94      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22001   Casey       43.23      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22036   Flash C     52.34      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22004   Risk        45.76      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00    
       22075   Sizzle      55.02      0.00      2      0      0      0     10.00    
       22028   Fringe      49.14      0.00      2      1      0      0     15.00    
       22003   Wren        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22013   Cache       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22015   Winkle      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22017   Zip         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22018   Jack D      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22023   Speed       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22026   Danica      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22035   Lindy       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22037   Bug         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22045   Blaze       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22047   Royce       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22052   Winnie      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22061   Reddi       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22068   Ripley      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22072   Dazzle      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22005   Crave       Absent  
       22050   Chantey     Absent  
       22073   Rivet       Absent  
       22077   Flo Jo      Absent  

Distance: 195 yards  SCT: 62 seconds    Masters  26 inch  Judge: Blake Stafford
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26005   Whip        40.33      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26003   Fane        52.93      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       26013   Orbit       56.17      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    3
       26004   Robber      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26017   Sequel      Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 55
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 6
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 20
              Percent Qualified: 36.4%
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